
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
15:24:19.295 1 1:48.069 78.950 33 95 20

15:26:02.703 2 1:43.408 82.508 45 100 20

15:27:47.013 3 1:44.310 81.795 66 105 20

15:29:31.245 4 1:44.232 81.856 35 96 20

L3-43 - Xing Zhang -
15:26:27.562 1 1:50.104 77.490 75 106 20

15:28:15.368 2 1:47.806 79.142 76 107 20

15:30:05.297 3 1:49.929 77.614 70 108 20

15:31:53.272 4 1:47.975 79.018 51 108 20

15:33:39.939 5 1:46.667 79.987 69 106 19

L3-47 - yang -
15:26:37.610 1 1:59.779 71.231 71 111 20

15:28:34.630 2 1:57.020 72.911 70 108 20

15:30:31.668 3 1:57.038 72.899 80 112 20

15:32:27.933 4 1:56.265 73.384 64 108 20

15:34:23.351 5 1:55.418 73.923 83 109 20

15:36:15.281 6 1:51.930 76.226 63 108 19

15:38:02.167 7 1:46.886 79.823 68 111 19

L3-20 - Jacob Van Rensburg -
15:25:24.213 1 1:53.121 75.424 89 114 20

15:27:18.459 2 1:54.246 74.681 80 116 20

15:29:09.316 3 1:50.857 76.964 85 115 20

15:30:58.495 4 1:49.179 78.147 87 113 20

15:32:45.786 5 1:47.291 79.522 90 115 20

15:34:35.113 6 1:49.327 78.041 93 117 19

15:36:22.214 7 1:47.101 79.663 92 115 19

15:38:13.877 8 1:51.663 76.408 87 114 19

L3-46 - Bingchi Guo -
15:26:07.455 1 1:48.440 78.679 78 101 20

15:28:00.332 2 1:52.877 75.587 58 101 20

15:29:47.603 3 1:47.271 79.537 52 97 20

15:31:36.163 4 1:48.560 78.592 63 101 20

15:33:25.784 5 1:49.621 77.832 49 101 20

L2-29 - Mario Hernandez -
15:24:23.328 1 1:48.859 78.377 19 65 20

15:26:10.643 2 1:47.315 79.504 9 57 20

15:28:01.258 3 1:50.615 77.132 13 62 20

15:29:49.238 4 1:47.980 79.015 9 56 20

15:31:37.934 5 1:48.696 78.494 25 68 20

15:33:26.894 6 1:48.960 78.304 20 66 20

L2-27 - Patrick Windom -
15:28:01.022 1 1:55.898 73.616 34 102 20

15:29:48.815 2 1:47.793 79.152 58 105 20

L2-05 - Ben Walker -
15:24:58.034 1 1:51.157 76.756 18 75 20

15:26:51.297 2 1:53.263 75.329 19 79 20

15:28:39.879 3 1:48.582 78.577 41 78 20

15:30:30.611 4 1:50.732 77.051 47 77 20

15:32:18.654 5 1:48.043 78.969 28 80 20

L2-38 - Adrian Trujillo -
15:27:38.232 1 1:48.727 78.472 54 87 20

15:29:28.277 2 1:50.045 77.532 35 70 20

15:31:21.719 3 1:53.442 75.210 45 75 20

15:33:12.551 4 1:50.832 76.981 33 71 20

15:35:07.273 5 1:54.722 74.371 70 86 20

15:37:02.200 6 1:54.927 74.238 47 78 19

15:38:53.723 7 1:51.523 76.504 63 81 19

L2-24 - Quang Ho -
15:24:41.358 1 1:54.058 74.804 58 88 20

15:26:33.752 2 1:52.394 75.912 59 87 20

15:28:25.954 3 1:52.202 76.041 60 86 20

15:30:17.452 4 1:51.498 76.522 53 89 20



15:32:14.657 5 1:57.205 72.796 59 89 20

15:34:06.145 6 1:51.488 76.528 65 88 20

15:35:56.397 7 1:50.252 77.386 65 87 19

15:37:47.834 8 1:51.437 76.563 60 89 19

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
15:26:11.065 1 1:51.274 76.676 50 94 20

15:28:03.001 2 1:51.936 76.222 62 96 20

15:29:55.146 3 1:52.145 76.080 59 96 20

L1-19 - Melissa Iwata -
15:27:56.081 1 1:56.271 73.380 95 116 20

15:29:48.202 2 1:52.121 76.096 89 115 20

15:31:40.296 3 1:52.094 76.115 88 116 20

15:33:33.089 4 1:52.793 75.643 91 115 20

15:35:25.466 5 1:52.377 75.923 97 114 20

15:37:17.587 6 1:52.121 76.096 104 116 19

L2-06 - Jose Pinelli -
15:24:37.218 1 1:54.362 74.605 12 66 20

15:26:30.234 2 1:53.016 75.494 14 68 20

15:28:22.691 3 1:52.457 75.869 17 75 20

15:30:17.407 4 1:54.716 74.375 13 69 20

15:32:14.968 5 1:57.561 72.575 23 61 20

15:34:11.992 6 1:57.024 72.908 25 72 19

15:36:08.275 7 1:56.283 73.373 19 73 19

15:38:01.381 8 1:53.106 75.434 18 64 19

L2-30 - Nabil Kabbani -
15:30:21.064 1 2:00.568 70.765 80 111 20

15:32:16.230 2 1:55.166 74.084 72 106 20

15:34:12.736 3 1:56.506 73.232 95 109 19

15:36:08.760 4 1:56.024 73.537 83 110 19

15:38:02.060 5 1:53.300 75.305 79 113 19

L1-12 - Nathan Schultz -
15:24:43.024 1 1:56.104 73.486 74 108 20

15:26:40.047 2 1:57.023 72.909 88 110 20

15:28:36.226 3 1:56.179 73.438 82 109 20

15:30:32.491 4 1:56.265 73.384 78 109 20

15:32:28.490 5 1:55.999 73.552 87 108 20

15:34:24.185 6 1:55.695 73.746 86 108 20

15:36:21.461 7 1:57.276 72.751 92 111 19

15:38:15.488 8 1:54.027 74.824 89 111 19

L3-19 - Jim O'Hearn -
15:24:56.765 1 2:02.552 69.619 39 91 20

15:26:53.925 2 1:57.160 72.823 39 91 20

15:28:50.784 3 1:56.859 73.011 34 92 20

15:30:47.131 4 1:56.347 73.332 39 91 20

15:32:43.769 5 1:56.638 73.149 36 94 20

15:34:40.656 6 1:56.887 72.994 42 93 19

15:36:36.909 7 1:56.253 73.392 45 93 19

15:38:31.419 8 1:54.510 74.509 36 92 19

L2-08 - ALAN RABEI -
15:27:20.325 1 1:58.324 72.107 49 87 20

15:29:14.936 2 1:54.611 74.443 46 88 20

15:31:11.622 3 1:56.686 73.119 44 88 20

15:33:09.268 4 1:57.646 72.523 48 88 20

15:35:05.974 5 1:56.706 73.107 49 88 20

L2-40 - sijia cong -
15:26:39.737 1 1:58.043 72.279 36 73 20

15:28:35.804 2 1:56.067 73.509 36 71 20

15:30:32.062 3 1:56.258 73.388 33 73 20

15:32:27.332 4 1:55.270 74.018 35 73 20

15:34:23.590 5 1:56.258 73.388 38 73 20

15:36:18.784 6 1:55.194 74.066 39 74 19

L2-37 - JINYUAN WEI -
15:28:28.921 1 1:55.525 73.854 43 103 20

15:30:26.511 2 1:57.590 72.557 43 99 20

15:32:25.367 3 1:58.856 71.784 60 101 20

L2-36 - TIANMING GUO -
15:24:58.053 1 2:01.050 70.483 12 62 20

15:27:04.304 2 2:06.251 67.580 16 58 20

15:29:02.955 3 1:58.651 71.908 19 61 20



15:30:59.468 4 1:56.513 73.228 15 71 20

15:32:55.587 5 1:56.119 73.476 19 73 20

15:34:52.500 6 1:56.913 72.977 20 68 19

15:36:48.252 7 1:55.752 73.709 17 60 19

15:38:47.627 8 1:59.375 71.472 34 77 19

L2-21 - Greg Bottrell -
15:25:30.606 1 2:00.213 70.974 48 83 20

15:27:28.530 2 1:57.924 72.352 59 84 20

15:29:27.061 3 1:58.531 71.981 52 83 20

15:31:28.325 4 2:01.264 70.359 34 86 20

15:33:26.241 5 1:57.916 72.357 53 85 20

L2-48 - MIZZIEL SERRA -
15:28:00.967 1 1:59.889 71.166 35 96 20

15:30:04.635 2 2:03.668 68.991 47 100 20

15:32:07.608 3 2:02.973 69.381 55 100 20

15:34:11.874 4 2:04.266 68.659 45 98 19

15:36:15.602 5 2:03.728 68.958 51 100 19

15:38:18.525 6 2:02.923 69.409 44 96 19

L2-35 - George Valdez Jr -
15:28:07.103 1 2:01.949 69.964 52 87 20

15:30:11.639 2 2:04.536 68.510 40 85 20
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